
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

602 

665 

611 

601 

626 

604 

639 

605 

650 

661 

608 

660 

621 

641 

638 

681 

653 

616 

612 

655 

678 

651 

675 

633 

623 

628 

620 

637 

680 

679 

Name 
Sean Babington 
Jordan Lennox Lamb 
Andreas Backman 
Ben Cooper 
Anthony Abbasse 
Ferenc Kancsar 
Henrique Baptista 
Xen De Ruwe 
Dario Santoro 
Filippos Kalesis 
Kevin Ludi 
Damien Vuillaume 
Haralds Garkaklis 
Bryan Eerden 
Michael E Christensen 
Milan Dontje 
Julien Renaudin 
Maxi Fleischmann 
Patrick Pearce 
Christophe Adams (M) 
Senna Noor 
Tamsin Germain (M) 
Alessandro Bizzotto 
Martin Pierce (M) 
Sanad Al Rawahi 
Franck Rouxel (M) 
Joshua Collings 

Cristobal Garcia Ramos 
Sergey Zagumennov (M
Fred Woodley 

Nat. 

GBR 

GBR 

SWE 

CAN 

FRA 

HUN 

PRT 

BEL 

ITA 

GRC 

CHE 

FRA 

LVA 

NLD 

DNK 

NLD 

FRA 

DEU 

GBR 

BEL 

IDN 

GBR 

CAN 

IRL 

OMN 

FRA 

GBR 

ESP 

RUS 

CAN 

Chassis 

Tonykart 

CRG 

Tonykart 

Birel 

Sodikart 

Birel 

FA 

Intrepid 

Maranello 

DR 

Kosmic 

Flandria Kart 

Gillard 

CRG 

Tonykart 

CRG 

Sodikart 

Praga 

Flandria Kart 

Kosmic 

CRG 

Gillard 

CRG 

Praga 

DR 

Sodikart 

CRG 

Kosmic 

Art GP 

Maranello 

Race Team 

Strawberry Racing 

CRG S.P.A. 

Strawberry Racing 

KMS Birel Motorsport 

Sodikart 

KMS Birel Motorsport 

Dan Holland Racing 

Intrepid Driver Program 

Maranello Kart 

VPDR 

Spirit Karting 

Flandria Competition Kart 

MRG Racing 

PSL Karting 

RS Competition 

CRG SPA 

KPR 

Praga Racing Team 

Flandria Competition Kart 

Sonic Racing Kart 

PSL Karting/Riser Shadaff M/Spo

DG Racing 

CRG S.P.A. 

Praga Racing Team 

Msport Karting 

Sodi  Shop 

Msport Karting 

Binakart Competicion 

Art GP Official Team 

Maranello Kart 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

10:31.984 

10:33.351 

10:36.768 

10:37.564 

10:37.721 

10:37.767 

10:39.838 

10:43.534 

10:43.936 

10:44.145 

10:44.178 

10:44.245 

10:44.725 

10:44.928 

10:44.951 

10:48.098 

10:50.568 

10:50.852 

10:51.013 

10:51.223 

10:51.451 

10:51.564 

10:52.640 

10:53.452 

10:54.951 

10:55.589 

0.653 

10:43.891 

Diff 

1.367 

4.784 

5.580 

5.737 

5.783 

7.854 

11.550 

11.952 

12.161 

12.194 

12.261 

12.741 

12.944 

12.967 

16.114 

18.584 

18.868 

19.029 

19.239 

19.467 

19.580 

20.656 

21.468 

22.967 

23.605 

10 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:02.719 

1:02.840 

1:02.938 

1:03.187 

1:03.118 

1:03.177 

1:03.309 

1:03.666 

1:03.035 

1:03.192 

1:02.908 

1:03.043 

1:03.129 

1:03.089 

1:02.884 

1:03.442 

1:03.352 

1:03.814 

1:03.591 

1:03.671 

1:03.694 

1:03.807 

1:03.806 

1:03.750 

1:04.106 

1:04.064 

1:03.348 

In Lap 

9 

10 

10 

9 

5 

9 

10 

6 

9 

4 

8 

9 

7 

9 

9 

6 

7 

9 

6 

7 

9 

7 

9 

6 

4 

4 

0 

0 

0 

5 

km/h 

97,521 

97,333 

97,181 

96,798 

96,904 

96,814 

96,612 

96,070 

97,032 

96,791 

97,228 

97,019 

96,887 

96,949 

97,265 

96,409 

96,546 

95,847 

96,183 

96,063 

96,028 

95,858 

95,859 

95,944 

95,411 

95,473 

- 

- 

- 

96,552 

Points 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

0 

0 

0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
No. 679 excluded from prefinal / technical non conformity 

Margin of Victory 

1.367 

Ø km/h 

96,781 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.719 

km/h 

97,521 

Best Lap by 

602 - Sean Babington 

Printed: 20.07.2014 12:38:45 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rotax Euro Challenge 2014 Zuera/Spain 
ROTAX DD2 

Pre-Final 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:15:01 

Zuera 1,699 Km 

20.07.2014 11:10 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                                   Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Horst Seidel:                                                         Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h
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